Durable Fixture, Flexible Mounting Options
Topaz’s Area Lights feature uniform illumination, low-profile
design, high efficacy, long lifespan, and easy installation.
The one-piece die-cast aluminum housing with UV resistant
powder coat finish offers outstanding corrosion protection.
Ideal for use in various commercial environments such
as auto dealerships, parking lots, walkways, roadways,
campuses, façade lighting, grocery stores and other

IP Rating: IP65
Ambient Operating Temperature: -4°F to 115°F
Catalog Number Order Code UPC Lumens Watts
Input
Voltage Input Amps CCT DLC ID
F-ARL/150/40K/S3 70285 751338036253 19,000 150W 100-277V 1.7/0.6A 4000K PL3DII675SA3
F-ARL/150/40K/S3/480 70286 751338036260 19,000 150W 200-480V 0.8/0.4A 4000K PL84G8CCTSJQ
F-ARL/150/50K/S3 74544 751338029569 19,000 150W 100-277V 1.7 / 0.6 A 5000K PL4JNY2PJCIV
F-ARL/150/50K/W/S3 74553 751338033344 19,000 150W 100-277V 1.7 / 0.6 A 5000K PL4JNY2PJCIV
F-ARL/150/50K/S3/480 74551 751338029613 19,000 150W 200-480V 0.8/0.4A 5000K PLMBNQI1IOX1
F-ARL/300/40K/S3 70287 751338036277 39,000 300W 100-277V 3.4/1.2A 4000K PLST3Y28MVHR
F-ARL/300/40K/S3/480 70288 751338036284 39,000 300W 200-480V 1.6/0.7A 4000K PLALXB704G0X
F-ARL/300/50K/S3 74549 751338029606 39,000 300W 100-277V 3.4 / 1.2 A 5000K PLP60IIZKB6O
F-ARL/300/50K/W/S3 74559 751338033351 39,000 300W 100-277V 3.4 / 1.2 A 5000K PLP60IIZKB6O
F-ARL/300/50K/S3/480 74552 751338029620 39,000 300W 200-480V 1.6/0.7A 5000K PLVZUS0ONC39
NOMENCLATURE
Example:	F-ARL/150/40K/S3/480
	 F-ARL = Fixture Area Light /150 = 150W/ 40K = 4000K/ Blank= Bronze/ S= Slipfitter / 3 = Type III / 480 = 480V
			                 300 = 300W/ 50K = 5000K/ W= White				     / Blank = Blank
ENERGY SAVINGS
Catalog Number LED Watts
HID Replacement
Watts Watts Saved Yearly Savings 5 Year Savings
Based on 12 hours/day and .11c/kwhr
F-ARL/150/xxK/S3 150W 400W 250W $120 $602
F-ARL/150/xxK/S3/480 150W 400W 250W $120 $602
F-ARL/300/xxK/S3 300W 1,000W 700W $337 $1,686
F-ARL/300/xxK/S3/480 300W 1,000W 700W $337 $1,686
www.topaz-usa.com  |  800.666.2852  |  ©2022 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
Catalog Number Order Code UPC Description
F-ARL-POLE MOUNT 73368 751338023567 Round/Square Pole Mount - Bronze